Media Converter Solutions
Gigabit PoE Media Converter
M
e
d
ia
 C
o

Hardware Spec
Packing Information Packing Information
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
PSGC-110HSC             10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X PoE PSE+
                                        GbE converter, SC Multi-Mode
PSGC-110HSC.S10     10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X PoE PSE+
                                        GbE converter, SC Single-Mode 10km
PSGC-110HSC.S30     10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X PoE PSE+
                                        GbE converter, SC Single-Mode 30km
PSGC-110HSC.S50     10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X PoE PSE+
                                        GbE converter, SC Single-Mode 50km
PSGC-110HBS5.S20   10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X PoE PSE+
                                        GbE converter, Bidi SC Single-Mode 20km,
                                        1550nm
PSGC-110HBS3.S20   10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X PoE PSE+
                                        GbE converter, Bidi SC Single-Mode 20km,
                                        1310nm
PSGC-110HLC             10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X PoE PSE+
                                        GbE converter, LC Multi-Mode 850nm
PSGC-110HLC.S10     10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X PoE PSE+
                                        GbE converter, LC Single-Mode 10km
PSGC-110HLC.S30     10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X PoE PSE+
                                        GbE converter, LC Single-Mode 30km
PSGC-110HLC.S50     10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X PoE PSE+
                                        GbE converter, LC Single-Mode 50km
    Feature                                  Detailed Description
Characteristics
Weight                                 0.6kg